
 
St. George’s Central CE School: Pupil Voice – Autumn term 2016/17 

 
 

Week commencing Event Year group focus 

Monday 5th September Clubs Committee meeting – MG 
ATSA Sports Council launch – MG 

Club Committee members – KS2 
ATSA Sports Council reps 

Monday 12th September School Council Elections 
Ethos Council meeting – HJ 

Y5 Playground Buddy’s appointed – NC 

Whole School 
Ethos Council members – Y5/6 

Playground Buddies – Y5 

Monday 19th September School Council meeting – JW 
 

School Council members – Whole school 

Monday 26th September Rota Kids meeting – CS Rota Kids members 

Monday 3rd October Clubs Committee meeting – MG Club Committee members – KS2 

Monday 10th October 
 

Class Council meeting 
Ethos Council meeting – JM (plan worship) 

Whole School 
Ethos Council members – Y5/6 

Monday 17th October Rota Kids meeting – CS 
School Council meeting – JW 

Ethos Council lead whole school worship  

Rota Kids members 
School Council members – Whole school 

Ethos Council members – Y5/6 

Monday 31st October Buddy meeting – NC Playground Buddies – Y5 

Monday 7th November Rota Kids meeting – CS 
 

Rota Kids members 
 

Monday 14th November   

Monday 21st November Clubs Committee meeting – MG 
Ethos Council lead whole school worship 

Club Committee members – KS2 
Ethos Council members – Y5/6 

Monday 28th November Rota Kids meeting – CS 
Class Council meeting 

Rota Kids members 
Whole School 

Monday 5th December School Council meeting – JW 
Ethos Council meeting – JM (plan worship) 

Whole School 
Ethos Council members – Y5/6 

Monday 12th December School Council meeting – MG School Council members – Whole school 
 

 
During Autumn term 2, children will have to opportunity to feedback to subject leaders as part of pupil interviews (see Improving Learning calendar 2016/17) 

 



 
St. George’s Central CE School: Pupil Voice – Spring term 2016/17 

 
 

Week commencing Event Year group focus 

Monday 9th January Buddy meeting – NC Playground Buddies – Y5 

Monday 16th January Rota Kids meeting – CS 
School Council meeting – JW 

Rota Kids members 
School Council members – Whole school 

Monday 23rd January Clubs Committee meeting – MG Club Committee members – KS2 
 

Monday 30th January ATSA Sports Council meeting – MG 
Ethos Council lead whole school worship 

ATSA Sports Council reps 
Ethos Council members – Y5/6 

Monday 6th February Rota Kids meeting – CS 
Class Council meeting 

Ethos Council meeting – JM (plan worship) 

Rota Kids members 
Whole School 

Ethos Council members – Y5/6 

Monday 13th February School Council meeting – JW School Council members – Whole school 
 

Monday 27th February Rota Kids meeting – CS 
Buddy meeting – NC 

Rota Kids members 
Playground Buddies – Y5 

Monday 6th March Clubs Committee meeting – MG Club Committee members – KS2 
 

Monday 13th March Class Council meeting 
Ethos Council lead whole school worship 

Whole School 
Ethos Council members – Y5/6 

Monday 20th March Rota Kids meeting – CS 
School Council meeting – JW 

Ethos Council meeting – JM (plan worship) 

Rota Kids members 
Whole School 

Ethos Council members – Y5/6 

Monday 27th March School Council meeting - MG School Council members – Whole school 
 

 
 

During Spring term 2, children will have to opportunity to feedback to subject leaders as part of pupil interviews (see Improving Learning calendar 2016/17) 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
St. George’s Central CE School: Pupil Voice – Summer term 2016/17 

 
 

Week commencing Event Year group focus 

Monday 17th April ATSA Sports Council meeting – MG 
Buddy meeting – NC 

ATSA Sports Council reps 
Playground Buddies – Y5 

Monday 24th April Rota Kids meeting – CS 
School Council meeting – JW 

Rota Kids members 
School Council members – Whole school 

Monday 1st May Clubs Committee meeting – MG 
Ethos Council lead whole school worship 

Club Committee members – KS2 
Ethos Council members – Y5/6 

Monday 8th May Rota Kids meeting – CS 
 

Rota Kids members 

Monday 15th May Class Council meeting 
Ethos Council meeting – JM (plan worship) 

Whole School 
Ethos Council members – Y5/6 

Monday 22nd May Rota Kids meeting – CS 
School Council meeting - JW 

Rota Kids members 
School Council members – Whole school 

Monday 5th  June ATSA Sports Council meeting – MG 
Buddy meeting – NC 

ATSA Sports Council reps 
Playground Buddies – Y5 

Monday 12th June Rota Kids meeting – CS 
 

Rota Kids members 

Monday 19th June Y6 presentation week 
Ethos Council lead whole school worship 

Y6 
Ethos Council members – Y5/6 

Monday 26th June Rota Kids meeting – CS 
Clubs Committee meeting - MG 

ATSA Sports Council presentations 

Rota Kids members 
Club Committee members – KS2 

ATSA Sports Council reps 

Monday 3rd  July Class Council meeting Whole School 
 

Monday 10th July Rota Kids meeting – CS 
School Council meeting – JW 

Ethos Council meeting – JM (plan worship) 

Rota Kids members 
School Council members – Whole school 

Ethos Council members – Y5/6 

Monday 17th July School Council meeting – MG School Council members – Whole school 
 

 
 

During Summer term 2, children will have to opportunity to feedback to subject leaders as part of pupil interviews (see Improving Learning calendar 2016/17) 
 

 


